

## CURATENIE

I.D.: 43582034

---

Data publicarii	31.07.19	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 904,57 RON - 904,57 RON

---

Descriere: HARTIE IG ZEWA BUC 10 X 11.34 = 113.40 MOP BUMBAC BUC 8 X 5.04 = 40.32 COADA PT MOP BUC 8 X 2.94 = 23.53 SACI MENAJ 30L BUC 25 X 3.27 = 81.75 LAVETE UNIVERSALE BUC 5 X 3.78 = 18.90 DOMESTOS 750ML BUC 10 X 5.88 = 58.80 SOLUTIE GRESIE 1L BUC 6 X 5.46 = 32.76 BALSAM DE RUFESANO BUC 6 X 15.96 = 95.76 CLIN PISTOL 500ML BUC 10 X 4.62 = 46.20 MATURA PLASTIC BUC 6 X 9.24 = 55.44 COADA PT MATURA BUC 6 X 2.94 = 17.64 CIF 1L BUC 4 X 5.88 = 23.52 BREF WC BUC 10 X 9.24 = 92.40 FLORASEPT 1 L BUC 6 X 9.24 = 55.44 ARIEL 6 KG BUC 3 X 49.57 = 148.71 TOTAL: 904.57

---